LPPA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Membership in the Long Pond Protective Association has it's benefits.

By joining other property owners on the pond you will help the LPPA in the stewardship of this wonderful pond and surrounding properties.

By working together the LPPA can maintain an active voice in concerns that effect the environment, recreation, and longevity of the pond and surrounding properties.

For more information about the LPPA we invite you to visit our website or contact one of our officers.

Name(s) of Applicants	
Home (mailing) Address	
Home Phone	
Email Address	
Long Pond Address	
Long Pond Phone	
Children's Names (under 16 years old)	
Comments, questions, or special concerns	

www.longpondnh.com

Complete this form and mail along with a payment for your dues of \$5.00 per individual or \$10.00 per family

Make checks payable to : Long Pond Protective Association or LPPA

Mail to: LPPA - PO Box 96 - Lempster, NH 03605